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srz | ¥5,300 | ¥4,800

¥5,000

¥4,500

¥6,100

¥5,600

¥5,800

Zrb | ¥3,900 | ¥3,500 | cro

¥3,700

¥3,300

¥4,700

¥4,300

¥4,500
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I -~ (PEAK)
I 7 —2~ (OFF-PEAK)

20235 28 (February)

B(Mo) K(Tu) k(we) K(Th) £(Fr) £(sa) H(Su)

2023% Bp (May)

HA(Mo) k(Tu) 7k(We) A(Th) (Fr) =(sa) H(Su)
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2023% 85 (August)

H(Mo) A(Tu) &(Fr)

K(We) K(Th) *(sa) H(Su)

I =< /t—t£—% (SUPER-PEAK)

2023 3E (March)

A(Mo) k(Tu) k(We) A(Th) (Fr)

2023% 68 (June)

A(Mo) k(Tu) k(We) A(Th) (Fr)

20235 95 (September)

H(Mo) K(Tu) k(we) =K(Th) £(Fr)

+(sa)

+(sa)

+(sa)

I 2—/$—#7E—% (SUPER-OFF-PEAK)

B(su)

B(su)

H(Su)

B(Mo) k(Tu)

B(Mo) k(Tu)

B(Mo) X(Tu)

20235 48 (April)

k(We) AK(Th) &(Fr)

2023% A (July)

Kk(We) A(Th) &(Fr)

2023%F 1OH (October)

K(We) AK(Th) &(Fr)

*(Sa)

*(Sa)

*(Sa)

B(su)

B(su)

B(Su)
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20232 118 (November)

B(Mo) K(Tu) k(we) AK(Th) £(Fr) £(sa) H(Su)
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2023% 128 (December)

A(Mo) K(Tu) 7k(We) =k(Th) &(Fr)

+(Sa)

B(su)

B(Mo) k(Tu)

20245 18 (January)
k(wWe) K(Th) #(Fr)

*(sa)
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